Technical datasheetwww.deschacht.eu
VITRIFIED CLAY 45° REDUCER T-JOINT NORMAL LOAD
Description
Stoneware T-joint (clay), manufactured from glazed high-quality fired clay, supplied with sealing.
Advantages
Durable and environmentally friendly natural product
Impact-resistant
High chemical resistance
Smooth surface prevents build-up and deposits inside the pipe
Characteristics
Characteristic Value Characteristic Value
Raw material GRES Colour Brown
Connection Double socket/spigot Certificate BENOR
Pipe wall Solid wall Certificate norm EN 295-1
Deschacht Plastics Belgium nv
Antwerpsesteenweg 1068, B-9041 Gent-Oostakker
T +32 (0)9 355 74 54 | info@deschacht.eu | www.deschacht.eu
Our locations
Technical datasheetwww.deschacht.eu
VITRIFIED CLAY 45° REDUCER T-JOINT NORMAL LOAD
Variants
Article code Commercial Code Diameter Ø (mm) Diameter Ø 2 (mm) Degrees (°) Joint System Weight (kg)
16720 GRESRT20154 200 150 45 KL CF 32
17558 GRESRT25124 250 125 45 KL CF
16067 GRESRT25204 250 200 45 KL CF 48
16008 GRESRT25154 250 150 45 KL CF 41
16062 GRESRT30154 300 150 45 KL CF 49
Deschacht Plastics Belgium nv
Antwerpsesteenweg 1068, B-9041 Gent-Oostakker
T +32 (0)9 355 74 54 | info@deschacht.eu | www.deschacht.eu
Our locations